Position
Director Of Nursing Critical
Care Services
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Total Wages

$150,294

$111,891

$110,599

$110,166

$105,317

$103,549

$100,938

$90,913

$87,689

$85,221

$82,336

$79,308

$77,211

$75,433

$74,595

$69,996

$63,428

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,125

$23,889

$35,568

$35,332

$34,015

$51,245

$33,567

$31,649

$28,713

$30,310

$30,425

$17,184

$46,309

$27,763

$28,051

$9,449

$13,553



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Ed Tech - Department Clerk
Ed Tech - Department Clerk
Department Clerk/Certified

Nurse Assistant
Department Clerk/Certified

Nurse Assistant

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Ed Tech - Department Clerk

Registered Nurse

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

Emergency
Department

$59,235

$53,309

$51,917

$51,339

$43,624

$40,692

$36,033

$27,566

$15,007

$13,377

$11,497

$10,574

$9,165

$1,329

$737

$13,030

$41,465

$23,764

$17,533

$9,759

$38,189

$37,509

$11,339

$3,780

$0

$0

$0

$945

$0

$0



